TYPE
100915SL-24 Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available
Brass - Unfinished. Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-24-BLT Aluminum Eyebrow Step Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-24-BRS Brass Eyebrow Step Light 18w S8 #1141 3.0 lbs.
SL-24-MR16-BLT Aluminum Eyebrow Step Light 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 2.0 lbs.
SL-24-MR16-BRS Brass Eyebrow Step Light 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 3.0 lbs.
IP66
SL-24-MR16-BRS
SL-24: Mounting Holes on all models 3.375” on center
Acid